1-31-92

5-10-99

05-10-1999



101033396

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No.: 8588-AFF

To the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Public Records: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):      Quadramatic PLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Money Controls plc  Coin House  New Coin Street  Royton, Oldham, Lancashire OL2 6JZ England  [] Individual(s) citizenship: [] Association:
3. Nature of conveyance:  [ ] Assignment [ ] Me [ ] Security Agreement [X] Ch [ ] Other:  Execution Date: February 9, 1999	[ ] General Partnership: [ ] Limited Partnership: [ ] Corporation-State: [ [X] Other: public limited company: England and Wales  If assignee is not domiciled in the U.S.A., a domestic representative designation is attached: [ ] Yes; [X] No  (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Application number(s) or registration num     A. Trademark Application No.(s):	ber(s):  B. Trademark Registration No.(s):  1,501,075  1,772,807  2,003,894
Name and address of party to whom correspondence document should be mail	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: [3] ed:
ROBERTA JACOBS-MEADWAY, ESQ.  PANITCH SCHWARZE JACOBS & NADE 2005 Market Street - 22nd Floor Philadelphia, PA 19103-7086 Telephone: (215) 567-2020 Facsimile: (215) 567-2991 E-Mail: psjn@psjn.com	$\frac{2}{2}$ x \$25.00 = \$ $\frac{50.00}{1}$
5/13/1999 DNGUYEN 00000135 160235 `1501075	8. Deposit account number: 16-0235
FC:481 40.00 CH P FC:482 50.00 CH	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Roberta Jacobs-Meadway Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	

1



## ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2549191

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

QUADRAMATIC PLC

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

MONEY CONTROLS plc

**RECORDED: 05/10/1999** 

Given at Leeds, the 9th February 1999

CARCL WALKER

For The Registrar Of Companies

**6** 

COMPANIES HOUSE

TRADEMARK REEL: 1893 FRAME: 0707